1800 (+/-80)
51.5 (2")
1
2
8
 M
M
 (
5
")
35.5.5 (1.4")
(70.8")
Millimetres (inches) accuracy +/- 5%
LED WORLD INC.
12VDC Class 2 LED Power supply
Ÿ ITEM: MTR72DAUL-1250B
Ÿ Input AC110-120V, Output 12VDC 5A
Ÿ UL 1210 Class 2 power supply with C8 input socket 1800mm
Ÿ DC power cord, 2.5x5.5x12mm plug
Ÿ UL approved type Class two / (FCC) Rohs
Ÿ Regulated for LED Lighting
Ÿ No load 12.5V DC
Ÿ Load 12.3V DC
Ÿ Indoor use only (dry location)
Ÿ Static placement only, well-ventilated area